BLUE OCEAN COMPANY PRODUCTS LIST

ALKYD PRIMER

ALKYD IRON RED OXIDE PRIMER
ALKYD ZINC OXIDE PRIMER

ALKYD ZINC CHROMATE PRIMER
ALKYD ZINC PHOSPHATE PRIMER
ALKYD URETHANE IRON RED OXIDE PRIMER
ALKYD FAST DRYING PRIMER

ALKYD INTERMEDIATE

ALKYD TOPCOAT

ALKYD TOPCOAT ECO

ALKYD HIGH GLOSS TOPCOAT

ALKYD BAKING ENAMEL

ALKYD PHENOLIC TOPCOAT

ALKYD URETHANE TOPCOAT

ALKYD FAST DRYING TOPCOAT

ALKYD SILICONE TOPCOAT

ALKYD ALUMINIUM TOPCOAT
NITROCELLULOSE TOPCOAT

ALKYD SILICONE ALUMINUM TOPCOAT
ALKYD VARNISH

ALKYD CHLORINATED RUBBER TRAFFIC PAINT
INSULATING VARNISH (SPRAY)

INSULATING VARNISH (FLOAT)

ACRYLIC SOLVENT-BASED COATINGS

ACRYLIC INHIBITIVE PRIMER

ACRYLIC TOPCOAT

ACRYLIC BAKING ENAMEL

ACRYLIC TRAFFIC PAINT

ACRYLIC POOL COATING

ACRYLIC PENETRATION SEALER

BLU= OC=AN

ALKYD COATINGS PRODUCT CODE

BL-1111

BL-1112

BL-1113

BL-1114

BL-1115

BL-1116

BL-1117

BL-1212

BL-1311

BL-1312

BL-1313

BL-1314

BL-1315

BL-1316

BL-1317

BL-1318

BL-1319

BL-1321

BL-1322

BL-1411

BL-1412

BL-1414

BL-1415

BL-2111

BL-2311

BL-2313

BL-2411

BL-2414

BL-2415
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ACRYLIC WATER-BASED COATINGS

WATER-BASED ACRYLIC EMULSION (MATT) BL-2314
WATER-BASED ACRYLIC EMULSION (SEMI-GLOSS) BL-2315
WATER-BASED ACRYLIC EMULSION (GLOSS) BL-2316
WATER-BASED ACRYLIC EMULSION EXTERIOR PAINT BL-2317
ACRYLIC SILICONE EXTERIOR PAINT BL-2318
ACRYLIC EMULSION SEALER BL-2419
VINYL PRIMER BL-3111
VINYL ETCHING (WASH) PRIMER BL-3113
VINYL ZINC CHROMATE PRIMER BL-3114
VINYL ZINC PHOSPHATE PRIMER BL-3115
VINYL INTERMEDIATE BL-3211
VINYL TOPCOAT BL-3311
VINYL SEALER BL-3411
EPOXY ESTER PRIMER BL-3112
EPOXY ESTER TOPCOAT BL-3312
EPOXY ESTER ALUMINUM TOPCOAT BL-3313
EPOXY ESTER SEALER BL-3412
EPOXY ESTER BAKING ZINC PHOSPHATE BL-3414
BITUMINOUS PRIMER/SEALER BL-4121
BITUMINOUS FAST DRYING PRIMER BL-4122
BITUMINOUS MASTIC BL-4123
BITUMINOUS ENAMEL BL-4124
BITUMINOUS MASTIC (SSPC) BL-4125
ZINC ETHYL SILICATE PRIMER BL-5121
ZINC ETHYL SILICATE PRIMER ECO BL-5122
ZINC ETHYL SILICATE PRIMER BL-5131
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MODIFIED SILICONE 200°C

MODIFIED SILICONE ALUMINUM 250°C

MODIFIED SILICONE 400°C

SILICONE ALUMINIUM 450°C

PURE SILICONE BLACK 600°C

PURE SILICONE ALUMINIUM 650°C

ZINC SILICONE

POLYURETHANE ANTI-CROSSIVE PRIMER

POLYURETHANE PRIMER

POLYURETHANE INTERMEDIATE

POLYURETHANE FLOORING INTERMEDIATE

POLYURETHANE TOPCOAT (SEMI-GLOSS)
POLYURETHANE TOPCOAT (GLOSS)
POLYURETHANE TOPCOAT (HIGH-GLOSS)
POLYURETHANE TOPCOAT (MATT)
POLYURETHANE HIGH BUILD TOPCOAT
POLYURETHANE ALUMINUM TOPCOAT
POLYURETHANE FLOORING TOPCOAT
POLYURETHANE TOPCOAT (SPRAY)
POLYURETHANE TOPCOAT (FLOAT)
POLYURETHANE TOPCOAT (ALUMINUM)
POLYURETHANE TOPCOAT
POLYURETHANE TOPCOAT

POLYURETHANE CLEAR COAT

POLYURETHANE SOLVENT FREE ANTI-CROSSIVE SELF-PRIMER

POLYURETHANE VARNISH

COAL TAR EPOXY COATINGS

POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY COAL TAR

POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY MIO COAL TAR

POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY HIGH BUILD COAL TAR

POLYAMINE CURED SOLVENT FREE EPOXY COAL TAR

BLU= OC=AN

SILICONE COATINGS

BL-5411

BL-5412

BL-5413

BL-5414

BL-5415

BL-5416

BL-5417

BL-6111

BL-6112

BL-6212

BL-6254

BL-6311

BL-6312

BL-6313

BL-6314

BL-6315

BL-6316

BL-6354

BL-6373

BL-6374

BL-6376

BL-6377

BL-6379

BL-6411

BL-6441

BL-6444

BL-7414

BL-7415

BL-8416

BL-8447
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POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY TIE COAT PRIMER BL-7111
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY IRON RED OXIDE (HOLDING) PRIMER BL-7112
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC PHOSPHATE RED OXIDE PRIMER BL-7113
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC CHROMATE PRIMER BL-7114
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC PHOSPHATE PRIMER BL-7115
POLYAMIDE CURED METAL FREE EPOXY PRIMER BL-7116
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY HIGH BUILD ZINC PHOSPHATE PRIMER BL-7117
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC PHOSPHATE PRIMER BL-7119
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY VINYL PRIMER BL-7121
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC RICH PRIMER BL-7125
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC DUST PRIMER BL-7131
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC RICH PRIMER BL-7132
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC RICH PRIMER BL-7133
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC RICH PRIMER BL-7134
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC RICH PRIMER BL-7135
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC PHOSPHATE RED OXIDE PRIMER (SPRAY) BL-7171
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC PHOSPHATE RED OXIDE PRIMER (FLOAT) BL-7172
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY INTERMEDATE BL-7212
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY MIO INTERMEDATE BL-7213
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY MIO HIGH BUILD, HIGH SOLID BL-7214
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY MIO HIGH BUILD BL-7215
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY MIO HIGH BUILD BL-7216
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY HIGH BUILD INTERMEDIATE (SELF-PRIMER) BL-7217
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY HIGH BUILD HIGH SOLID INTERMEDIATE BL-7218
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY VINYL INTERMEDIATE BL-7221
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY MIO HIGH BUILD (SPRAY) BL-7272
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY MIO HIGH BUILD (FLOAT) BL-7273
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY TOPCOAT BL-7311
POLYAMIDE CURED HIGH GLOSS EPOXY TOPCOAT BL-7312
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY HIGH BUILD TOPCOAT BL-7313
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ALUMINUM TOPCOAT BL-7314
POLYAMIDE CURED POTABLE WATER EPOXY TOPCOAT BL-7318
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POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY VINYL TOPCOAT
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY SEALER

POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY MIO SEALER

CHLORINATED RUBBER PRIMER

CHLORINATED RUBBER IRON RED OXIDE PRIMER
CHLORINATED RUBBER ZINC CHROMATE PRIMER
CHLORINATED RUBBER INTERMEDIATE
CHLORINATED RUBBER TOPCOAT

CHLORINATED RUBBER TRAFFIC PAINT
CHLORINATED RUBBER SEALER

SWIMMING POOL COATING

POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY PHENOLIC PRIMER
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY PHENOLIC INTERMEDIATE
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY PHENOLIC TOPCOAT
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY PHENOLIC NOVOLAC TOPCOAT

POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY PHENOLIC NOVOLAC FLOORING CLEAR

HIGH PERFORMANCE COATINGS

POLYAMIDOAMINE ADDUCT CURED EPOXY HOLDING PRIMER

POLYAMIDOAMINE ADDUCT CURED EPOXY COAL TAR

HIGH BUILD GLASS FLAKE EPOXY COATING

HIGH SOLID GLASS FLAKE EPOXY

POLYESTER GLASS FLAKE

VINYL ESTER GLASS FLAKE

POLYESTER BAKING ENAMEL

POLYAMIDOAMINE ADDUCT SOLVENT FREE EPOXY

POLYAMIDOAMINE ADDUCT CURED SOLVENT FREE EPOXY PUTTY

EPOXY PHENOLIC NOVOLAC HIGH SOLID GLASS FLAKE

EPOXY PHENOLIC HIGH BUILD GLASS FLAKE

VINYL ESTER NOVOLAC GLASS FLAKE

D
-

BLU= OC=AN

BL-7321
BL-7411

BL-7412

BL-4111
BL-4112
BL-4114
BL-4211
BL-4311
BL-4411
BL-4412

BL-4414

BL-8161
BL-8262
BL-8363
BL-8364

BL-8451

BL-9111
BL-9413
BL-9414
BL-9415
BL-9416
BL-9417
BL-9418
BL-9441
BL-9445
BL-9461
BL-9462

BL-9463
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POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY PRIMER BL-8111
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY ZINC CHROMATE PRIMER BL-8114
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY ZINC PHOSPHATE PRIMER BL-8115
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY ZINC RICH PRIMER BL-8135
POLYAMINE CURED SOLVENT FREE EPOXY PRIMER BL-8141
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY INTERMEDATE BL-8212
POLYAMINE CURED SOLVENT FREE EPOXY INTERMADIATE BL-8242
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY FLOORING INTERMEDIATE BL-8252
POLYAMINE CURED ANTI STATIC EPOXY FLOORING INTERMEDIATE BL-8253
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY TOPCOAT BL-8313
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY HIGH BUILD HIGH SOLID TOPCOAT BL-8314
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY SOLVENT FREE TOPCOAT BL-8343
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY FLOORING TOPCOAT BL-8353
POLYAMINE CURED ANTI STATIC EPOXY FLOORING TOPCOAT BL-8354
POLYAMINE CURED ANTI DUST EPOXY FLOORING TOPCOAT BL-8355
POLYAMINE CURED ANTI BACTERIAL EPOXY FLOORING TOPCOAT BL-8356
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY SEALER BL-8411
POLYAMINE CURED SURFACE TOLERANT EPOXY ALUMINUM BL-8414
POLYAMINE CURED SURFACE TOLERANT EPOXY BL-8415
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY HIGH BUILD SELF-PRIMER BL-8417
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY MASTIC BL-8418
POLYAMINE CURED SOLVENT FREE EPOXY CLEAR BL-8441
POLYAMINE CURED SOLVENT FREE EPOXY GROUT BL-8442
POLYAMINE CURED SOLVENT FREE EPOXY CLADDING BL-8443
POLYAMINE CURED SOLVENT FREE POTABLE WATER EPOXY (HOT DUAL) BL-8444
POLYAMINE CURED SOLVENT FREE EPOXY PUTTY BL-8445
POLYAMINE CURED SOLVENT FREE POTABLE WATER EPOXY BL-8448
GALVASILVER ZINCA BL-9411
GALVASILVER ZINCA AEROSOL BL-9412
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