

ALKYD COATINGS	PRODUCT CODE
ALKYD PRIMER	BL-1111
ALKYD IRON RED OXIDE PRIMER	BL-1112
ALKYD ZINC OXIDE PRIMER	BL-1113
ALKYD ZINC CHROMATE PRIMER	BL-1114
ALKYD ZINC PHOSPHATE PRIMER	BL-1115
ALKYD URETHANE IRON RED OXIDE PRIMER	BL-1116
ALKYD FAST DRYING PRIMER	BL-1117
ALKYD INTERMEDIATE	BL-1212
ALKYD TOPCOAT	BL-1311
ALKYD TOPCOAT ECO	BL-1312
ALKYD HIGH GLOSS TOPCOAT	BL-1313
ALKYD BAKING ENAMEL	BL-1314
ALKYD PHENOLIC TOPCOAT	BL-1315
ALKYD URETHANE TOPCOAT	BL-1316
ALKYD FAST DRYING TOPCOAT	BL-1317
ALKYD SILICONE TOPCOAT	BL-1318
ALKYD ALUMINIUM TOPCOAT	BL-1319
NITROCELLULOSE TOPCOAT	BL-1321
ALKYD SILICONE ALUMINUM TOPCOAT	BL-1322
ALKYD VARNISH	BL-1411
ALKYD CHLORINATED RUBBER TRAFFIC PAINT	BL-1412
INSULATING VARNISH (SPRAY)	BL-1414
INSULATING VARNISH (FLOAT)	BL-1415
ACRYLIC SOLVENT-BASED COATINGS	
ACRYLIC INHIBITIVE PRIMER	BL-2111
ACRYLIC TOPCOAT	BL-2311
ACRYLIC BAKING ENAMEL	BL-2313
ACRYLIC TRAFFIC PAINT	BL-2411
ACRYLIC POOL COATING	BL-2414
ACRYLIC PENETRATION SEALER	BL-2415



ACRYLIC WATER-BASED COATINGS	
WATER-BASED ACRYLIC EMULSION (MATT)	BL-2314
WATER-BASED ACRYLIC EMULSION (SEMI-GLOSS)	BL-2315
WATER-BASED ACRYLIC EMULSION (GLOSS)	BL-2316
WATER-BASED ACRYLIC EMULSION EXTERIOR PAINT	BL-2317
ACRYLIC SILICONE EXTERIOR PAINT	BL-2318
ACRYLIC EMULSION SEALER	BL-2419
VINYL COATINGS	
VINYL PRIMER	BL-3111
VINYL ETCHING (WASH) PRIMER	BL-3113
VINYL ZINC CHROMATE PRIMER	BL-3114
VINYL ZINC PHOSPHATE PRIMER	BL-3115
VINYL INTERMEDIATE	BL-3211
VINYL TOPCOAT	BL-3311
VINYL SEALER	BL-3411
EPOXY ESTER COATINGS	
EPOXY ESTER PRIMER	BL-3112
EPOXY ESTER TOPCOAT	BL-3312
EPOXY ESTER ALUMINUM TOPCOAT	BL-3313
EPOXY ESTER SEALER	BL-3412
EPOXY ESTER BAKING ZINC PHOSPHATE	BL-3414
BITUMINOUS COATINGS	
BITUMINOUS PRIMER/SEALER	BL-4121
BITUMINOUS FAST DRYING PRIMER	BL-4122
BITUMINOUS MASTIC	BL-4123
BITUMINOUS ENAMEL	BL-4124
BITUMINOUS MASTIC (SSPC)	BL-4125
ETHYL SILICATE COATINGS	
ZINC ETHYL SILICATE PRIMER	BL-5121
ZINC ETHYL SILICATE PRIMER ECO	BL-5122
ZINC ETHYL SILICATE PRIMER	BL-5131



SILICONE COATINGS	
MODIFIED SILICONE 200°C	BL-5411
MODIFIED SILICONE ALUMINUM 250°C	BL-5412
MODIFIED SILICONE 400°C	BL-5413
SILICONE ALUMINIUM 450°C	BL-5414
PURE SILICONE BLACK 600°C	BL-5415
PURE SILICONE ALUMINIUM 650°C	BL-5416
ZINC SILICONE	BL-5417
POLYURETHANE COATINGS	
POLYURETHANE ANTI-CROSSIVE PRIMER	BL-6111
POLYURETHANE PRIMER	BL-6112
POLYURETHANE INTERMEDIATE	BL-6212
POLYURETHANE FLOORING INTERMEDIATE	BL-6254
POLYURETHANE TOPCOAT (SEMI-GLOSS)	BL-6311
POLYURETHANE TOPCOAT (GLOSS)	BL-6312
POLYURETHANE TOPCOAT (HIGH-GLOSS)	BL-6313
POLYURETHANE TOPCOAT (MATT)	BL-6314
POLYURETHANE HIGH BUILD TOPCOAT	BL-6315
POLYURETHANE ALUMINUM TOPCOAT	BL-6316
POLYURETHANE FLOORING TOPCOAT	BL-6354
POLYURETHANE TOPCOAT (SPRAY)	BL-6373
POLYURETHANE TOPCOAT (FLOAT)	BL-6374
POLYURETHANE TOPCOAT (ALUMINUM)	BL-6376
POLYURETHANE TOPCOAT	BL-6377
POLYURETHANE TOPCOAT	BL-6379
POLYURETHANE CLEAR COAT	BL-6411
POLYURETHANE SOLVENT FREE ANTI-CROSSIVE SELF-PRIMER	BL-6441
POLYURETHANE VARNISH	BL-6444
COAL TAR EPOXY COATINGS	
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY COAL TAR	BL-7414
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY MIO COAL TAR	BL-7415
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY HIGH BUILD COAL TAR	BL-8416
POLYAMINE CURED SOLVENT FREE EPOXY COAL TAR	BL-8447



POLYAMIDE EPOXY COATINGS	
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY TIE COAT PRIMER	BL-7111
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY IRON RED OXIDE (HOLDING) PRIMER	BL-7112
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC PHOSPHATE RED OXIDE PRIMER	BL-7113
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC CHROMATE PRIMER	BL-7114
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC PHOSPHATE PRIMER	BL-7115
POLYAMIDE CURED METAL FREE EPOXY PRIMER	BL-7116
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY HIGH BUILD ZINC PHOSPHATE PRIMER	BL-7117
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC PHOSPHATE PRIMER	BL-7119
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY VINYL PRIMER	BL-7121
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC RICH PRIMER	BL-7125
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC DUST PRIMER	BL-7131
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC RICH PRIMER	BL-7132
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC RICH PRIMER	BL-7133
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC RICH PRIMER	BL-7134
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC RICH PRIMER	BL-7135
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC PHOSPHATE RED OXIDE PRIMER (SPRAY)	BL-7171
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ZINC PHOSPHATE RED OXIDE PRIMER (FLOAT)	BL-7172
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY INTERMEDATE	BL-7212
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY MIO INTERMEDATE	BL-7213
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY MIO HIGH BUILD, HIGH SOLID	BL-7214
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY MIO HIGH BUILD	BL-7215
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY MIO HIGH BUILD	BL-7216
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY HIGH BUILD INTERMEDIATE (SELF-PRIMER)	BL-7217
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY HIGH BUILD HIGH SOLID INTERMEDIATE	BL-7218
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY VINYL INTERMEDIATE	BL-7221
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY MIO HIGH BUILD (SPRAY)	BL-7272
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY MIO HIGH BUILD (FLOAT)	BL-7273
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY TOPCOAT	BL-7311
POLYAMIDE CURED HIGH GLOSS EPOXY TOPCOAT	BL-7312
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY HIGH BUILD TOPCOAT	BL-7313
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY ALUMINUM TOPCOAT	BL-7314
POLYAMIDE CURED POTABLE WATER EPOXY TOPCOAT	BL-7318



	BLUE OCEAN
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY VINYL TOPCOAT	BL-7321
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY SEALER	BL-7411
POLYAMIDE CURED EPOXY MIO SEALER	BL-7412
CHLORINATED RUBBER COATINGS	
CHLORINATED RUBBER PRIMER	BL-4111
CHLORINATED RUBBER IRON RED OXIDE PRIMER	BL-4112
CHLORINATED RUBBER ZINC CHROMATE PRIMER	BL-4114
CHLORINATED RUBBER INTERMEDIATE	BL-4211
CHLORINATED RUBBER TOPCOAT	BL-4311
CHLORINATED RUBBER TRAFFIC PAINT	BL-4411
CHLORINATED RUBBER SEALER	BL-4412
SWIMMING POOL COATING	BL-4414
POLYAMINE EPOXY PHENOLIC COATINGS	
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY PHENOLIC PRIMER	BL-8161
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY PHENOLIC INTERMEDIATE	BL-8262
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY PHENOLIC TOPCOAT	BL-8363
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY PHENOLIC NOVOLAC TOPCOAT	BL-8364
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY PHENOLIC NOVOLAC FLOORING CLEAR	BL-8451
HIGH PERFORMANCE COATINGS	
POLYAMIDOAMINE ADDUCT CURED EPOXY HOLDING PRIMER	BL-9111
POLYAMIDOAMINE ADDUCT CURED EPOXY COAL TAR	BL-9413
HIGH BUILD GLASS FLAKE EPOXY COATING	BL-9414
HIGH SOLID GLASS FLAKE EPOXY	BL-9415
POLYESTER GLASS FLAKE	BL-9416
VINYL ESTER GLASS FLAKE	BL-9417
POLYESTER BAKING ENAMEL	BL-9418
POLYAMIDOAMINE ADDUCT SOLVENT FREE EPOXY	BL-9441
POLYAMIDOAMINE ADDUCT CURED SOLVENT FREE EPOXY PUTTY	BL-9445
EPOXY PHENOLIC NOVOLAC HIGH SOLID GLASS FLAKE	BL-9461
EPOXY PHENOLIC HIGH BUILD GLASS FLAKE	BL-9462
VINYL ESTER NOVOLAC GLASS FLAKE	BL-9463



POLYAMINE EPOXY COATINGS	
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY PRIMER	BL-8111
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY ZINC CHROMATE PRIMER	BL-8114
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY ZINC PHOSPHATE PRIMER	BL-8115
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY ZINC RICH PRIMER	BL-8135
POLYAMINE CURED SOLVENT FREE EPOXY PRIMER	BL-8141
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY INTERMEDATE	BL-8212
POLYAMINE CURED SOLVENT FREE EPOXY INTERMADIATE	BL-8242
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY FLOORING INTERMEDIATE	BL-8252
POLYAMINE CURED ANTI STATIC EPOXY FLOORING INTERMEDIATE	BL-8253
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY TOPCOAT	BL-8313
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY HIGH BUILD HIGH SOLID TOPCOAT	BL-8314
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY SOLVENT FREE TOPCOAT	BL-8343
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY FLOORING TOPCOAT	BL-8353
POLYAMINE CURED ANTI STATIC EPOXY FLOORING TOPCOAT	BL-8354
POLYAMINE CURED ANTI DUST EPOXY FLOORING TOPCOAT	BL-8355
POLYAMINE CURED ANTI BACTERIAL EPOXY FLOORING TOPCOAT	BL-8356
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY SEALER	BL-8411
POLYAMINE CURED SURFACE TOLERANT EPOXY ALUMINUM	BL-8414
POLYAMINE CURED SURFACE TOLERANT EPOXY	BL-8415
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY HIGH BUILD SELF-PRIMER	BL-8417
POLYAMINE CURED EPOXY MASTIC	BL-8418
POLYAMINE CURED SOLVENT FREE EPOXY CLEAR	BL-8441
POLYAMINE CURED SOLVENT FREE EPOXY GROUT	BL-8442
POLYAMINE CURED SOLVENT FREE EPOXY CLADDING	BL-8443
POLYAMINE CURED SOLVENT FREE POTABLE WATER EPOXY (HOT DUAL)	BL-8444
POLYAMINE CURED SOLVENT FREE EPOXY PUTTY	BL-8445
POLYAMINE CURED SOLVENT FREE POTABLE WATER EPOXY	BL-8448
COLD GALVANIZING COATINGS	
GALVASILVER ZINCA	BL-9411
GALVASILVER ZINCA AEROSOL	BL-9412